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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shyla Malbrough208
RBGK

9.500 8.700 9.5509.400 37.150
1 9 1T 2T 1 

1 

Corra Diaz202
Powersports

9.000 9.400 9.3009.400 37.100
8T 1 1T 4 2 

2 

Haley Pineda205
RBGK

9.100 9.300 9.5509.050 37.000
7 2 5 2T 3 

3 

Kaylee Autrand210
XLR8

9.200 9.100 9.2509.200 36.750
4T 6 3T 5T 4 

4 

Emily Henderson207
RBGK

9.200 9.200 9.2509.000 36.650
4T 3T 6T 5T 5 

5 

Charlotte Madden204
RBGK

9.300 8.400 9.6009.200 36.500
2 11T 3T 1 6 

6 

Jamila Douglas206
RBGK

9.150 9.000 9.1508.600 35.900
6 7 11 8 7 

7 

Addison Jackson201
Powersports

8.600 9.150 8.9509.000 35.700
11T 5 6T 10 8 

8 

Giselle Moreno200
Powersports

9.250 8.500 9.1008.700 35.550
3 10 9 9 9 

9 

Haylee Kreamer203
Powersports

8.900 8.800 8.7508.650 35.100
10 8 10 11 10 

10 

Sloane Schooler209
RBGK

8.600 9.200 9.2008.000 35.000
11T 3T 12 7 11 

11 

Marisol Herrera211
XLR8

9.000 8.400 8.7008.800 34.900
8T 11T 8 12 12 

12 
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